CC-7: Cab/Chassis, 54,000 GVWR, Diesel Engine

Contract Number: 4400024873

Initial Contract Term:  11/1/2020 10/31/2021

Contract Rollover Dates: TBD TBD
Order Cuttoff Date: TBD
Model: International HV607
Commodity Code: 07210
Delivery Days ARO: 120

Base Price: $92,745.00

Optional Additions

Body Installation Fee
Factory Installed PTO on Right Side of Transmission

Front Bumper, Snow Plow Type, Full Width, Heavy Duty
Front Frame Extension, 20" minimum

Operator Training

Repair Technician Traning

Snow Plow Prep Package

Optional Deductions
Electrical Switch System
Accessory Solenoid Manifold

Delivery Information

Vehicle Delivery Fee

Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point
Delivery price per mile in excess of the miles above

Contractor:
Address:
Vendor #:
Contact:

Email:

Carolina International Trucks, Inc.
1619 Bluff Rd., Columbia, SC 29201
7000083474
Steve Wiser

swiser@carolinainternational.com

Telephone:

Fax:

$200.00
$1,500.00

$1,495.00

$400.00
No Charge
No Charge
$2,450.00

$2,400.00
$700.00

$10.00
10
$1.00

Return to Index

803-251-7293

N/A


https://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/CC-7.pdf
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