CC-7: Cab/Chassis, 54,000 GVWR, Diesel Engine

Contract Number:	4400024873		Contractor:	Carolina International Trucks, Inc.
Initial Contract Term:	11/1/2020	10/31/2021	<u>Address:</u>	1619 Bluff Rd., Columbia, SC 29201
Contract Rollover Dates:	TBD	TBD	<u>Vendor #:</u>	7000083474
Order Cuttoff Date:	TBD		<u>Contact:</u>	Steve Wiser
<u>Model:</u>	International HV607		<u>Email:</u>	swiser@carolinainternational.com
Commodity Code:	07210		<u>Telephone:</u>	803-251-7293
Delivery Days ARO:	120		<u>Fax:</u>	N/A

Base Price: \$92,745.00

Optional Additions

Body Installation Fee	\$200.00
Factory Installed PTO on Right Side of Transmission	\$1,500.00
Front Bumper, Snow Plow Type, Full Width, Heavy Duty	\$1,495.00
Front Frame Extension, 20" minimum	\$400.00
Operator Training	No Charge
Repair Technician Traning	No Charge
Snow Plow Prep Package	\$2,450.00
Optional Deductions Electrical Switch System Accessory Solenoid Manifold	\$2,400.00 \$700.00
Delivery Information Vehicle Delivery Fee Distance from Dealership to SFM Delivery Point Delivery price per mile in excess of the miles above	\$10.00 10 \$1.00

Return to Index